


Green Berry Willow Stem

Code: 22619
Dimensions: 15L x 15W x 105H

Description

‘Warning! Recommend to keep this item out of reach of children, babies & pets to avoid choking hazard.



Specification
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Length:
Height:
Width:
Weight:
cBM:

15cm
105cm
15cm

0.07kg
0.3600

Barcode:
Colour:
Material:

Inner Qty:

Outer Qty:

5050140261989
Green

Plastic

12

360



