











Green Berry Willow Stem

Code: 22619 Dimensions: 15L x 15W x 105H

Description

Specification

Length:	15cm	Barcode:	5050140261989
Height:	105cm	Colour:	Green
Width:	15cm	Material:	Plastic
Weight:	0.07kg	Inner Qty:	12
CBM:	0.3600	Outer Qty:	360

© 2024 Hill Interiors. All Right Reserved

